
 
 
iv) Programme Sequence – Associate of Arts Degree - Accounting.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

RECOMMENDED SEQUENCE  
(Full-Time Students) 
 
First Trimester 
SCS 1100-4-01   Student College Success 
ENG 1101-4-01   English Composition I 

CIS 1101-4-01   Computer Fundamentals 
MAT 1115-4-01   College Algebra I 

 
Second Trimester 
MAT 1116-4-01   College Algebra II 

PSY 1101-4-01   Introduction to Psychology 

BIO 1101-4-01   Introduction to Biology 
ENG 1110-4-01   English Composition II 

 
 

Third Trimester 
SPA 1101-4-01   Conversational Spanish I 
ECO 1101-4-01   Introduction to Economics 

BUS 1145-4-01   Business Law 
BUS 2219-4-01   Business Ethics 

 

SUMMER BREAK 
 

Fourth Trimester 
BUS 2220-4-01 - Business Mathematics 
MKT 1101-4-01 - Principles of Marketing 

ACC 1130-4-01 – Accounting Theory & Application 

ACC 1145-4-01 – Computerize Accounting 
 

Fifth Trimester 
ACC 1135-4-01   Financial Accounting  

ACC 1145-4-01   Principles of Accounting I 

ACC 2222-4-01   Intermediate Accounting I 
ENT 2260-4-01   Entrepreneurship & Business 

  Practice 
 

Sixth Trimester 
ACC 2225-4-01   Intermediate Accounting II 
ACC 2250-4-01   Managerial Accounting 

ACC 2245-4-01   Principles of Accounting II 
 

 

 

SUMMER BREAK 
 

RECOMMENDED SEQUENCE  
(Part -Time Students) 
 

First Trimester 
SCS 1100-4-01   Student College Success 

ENG 1101-4-01   English Composition I 

MAT 1115-4-01   College Algebra I 
 

Second Trimester 
CIS 1101-4-01   Computer Fundamentals 
MAT 1116-4-01   College Algebra II 

ENG 1110-4-01   English Composition II 
 

Third Trimester 
SPA 1101-4-01   Conversational Spanish I 
PSY 1101-4-01   Introduction to Psychology 

BIO 1101-4-01   Introduction to Biology 
 

First Summer Semester 
ECO 1101-4-01   Introduction to Economics 
BUS 1145-4-01   Business Law 

BUS 2219-4-01   Business Ethics 

 

Fourth Trimester 
BUS 2220-4-01 - Business Mathematics 
MKT 1101-4-01 - Principles of Marketing 

ACC 1130-4-01 – Accounting Theory & Application 
 

Fifth Trimester 
ACC 1145-4-01 – Computerize Accounting 

ACC 1145-4-01   Principles of Accounting I 
ACC 2222-4-01   Intermediate Accounting I 

 

Sixth Trimester 
ACC 2245-4-01   Principles of Accounting II 

ACC 2225-4-01   Intermediate Accounting II 
ACC 2250-4-01   Managerial Accounting 

 

Second Summer Semester 
ACC 1135-4-01   Financial Accounting  

ENT 2260-4-01   Entrepreneurship & Business 

  Practice 


